M18000010250

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· -
RASign W18-96158
Office Use Only

4

900319824829

10/22/18--01033--019 **155.00

13 NGV 13 PH 12:35



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 1, 2018

DEMETRIUS WOODS 2215 RICHWOOD PIKE DR RUSKIN, FL 33570

SUBJECT: BROADWELL ENTERPRISES LLC Ref. Number: W18000096158

We have received your document for BROADWELL ENTERPRISES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 018A00022579

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration** Section **Division of Corporations**

Broadwell Enterprises LLC

SUBJECT:

Ī

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited hability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Demetrius Woods			
	Name of Person		
Demetrius Woods			
	Firm/Company		
2215 Richwood Pike Dr		2018 K	j
	Address	KOX	•
Ruskin, FL 33570		ŝ	
	City/State and Zip Code		
lwoods4578@gmail.com		 ມ	
E-mail address	a (to be used for future annual report notification)		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person	Area Code – D.	sytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREE	T ADDRESS:
Division of Corporations	Division	n of Corporations
Registration Section	Registra	ition Section
P.O. Box 6327	Clitton	Building
Tallahassee, H. 32314	2661 E	cecutive Center Circle
	Fallaha	ssee, FL 32304

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$125.00 Filmg Fee Certificate of Status

🕱 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 👘 🗖 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

· .

• •

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05 000; FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-HMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

the management of the second	name adopted for the purpose of partsacting business on F		
2 CALIFORNIA		3	
flansdiction under the law of	unicle toreise timited liability company is organized)	(11)	- abbrer of a
4			- 5
	(Date first fransacted business in Ukinda, it provi (See sections 605/0404 & 605/0405; E.S. or deter		
2215 RICHWOOD	PIKE DR	6. 2215 RICHWOOD PIKE DF	<u>: ت</u>
RUSKIN, FL 33570	(Procepti Otifice)	RUSKIN, FL 33570	
		····	
7. Name and street addr	e <u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent ¹¹ (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NQT_acceptable</u>)	5
Name:	DEMETRIUS WOODS		, - 33 35
	2215 RICHWOOD PIKE DR		
Office Address		·	
Registered agent's acco	RUSKIN, FL	Florida 33570	bility company at the place
Registered agent's ucco Having been named as designated in this applic to comply with the provi	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment isions of all statutes relative to the prop ns of my position as registered agent.	f process for the above stated limited lid as registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due	this capacity. I further agree
Registered agent's ucco Having been named as designated in this applic to comply with the provi	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of vation, I hereby accept the appointment visions of all statutes relative to the prop	f process for the above stated limited lid as registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due	this capacity. I further agree
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applic to comply with the prov and accept the obligatio	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment isions of all statutes relative to the prop ns of my position as registered agent.	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agree
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applic to comply with the prov and accept the obligatio 8. The name, title or ca	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment isions of all statutes relative to the prop ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered seen pacity and address of the person(s) who	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent accept and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent accept and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent accept and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent accept and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL ptance: registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment sions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent accept and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> :	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with
Registered agent's acco Having been named as designated in this applie to comply with the prov- and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or ca <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	RUSKIN, FL iC.sy- registered agent and to accept service of ration. I hereby accept the appointment isions of all statutes relative to the prop- ns of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent, agent, and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> DAVID SMALLS	of process for the above stated limited lia tas registered agent and agree to act in er and complete performance of my due a sociation has/have authority to manage is are:	this capacity. I further agre- tics, and I am familiar with

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony is provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

-	Signature of an authorized person	
DAVID SMALLS		

State of California

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: BROADWELL ENTERPRISES LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 201526010149 09/15/2015 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

DLS

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of October 8, 2018.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 03/2018)